Size
Inch
Manufacturer Part-no U
n
i
Dot Format A.A. (mm) Outline Size
(mm)
Contrast

D
480xRGBx2
72 77.76X43.52 86.8X56.5X2.75 6LED 350 -20-70 -30-80 24bits RGB GP OTA5180A 16.7m 6:00 40pin
connector
S
D
480xRGBx2
72 77.76X43.52 86.8X56.5X3.9 6LED 280 -20-70 -30-80 24bits RGB GP OTA5180A 16.7m 6:00 40pin
connector
TechStar    standard     production    list
240xRGBx3
240xRGBx3
240xRGBx3
2.83   TSM-T280MTQI-03
2.83   TSM-T280MTQI-03P
2.36   TSM-T236MZQO-01
2.00   TSM-T200MHFI-01
1.77    TSM-T177MZHS-03
1.77   TSM-T177MTHS-02
2.83    TSM-T280MTQI-04P
2.40  TSM-T240MCQI-01P
2.40 TSM-T240MCQI-01
2.70  TSM-T270MZQI-04
3.50    TSM-T350MTHH-01P
3.50    TSM-T350MHHH-05
3.50     TSM-T350MTQI-01
3.50    TSM-T350MHHH-05P
3.50    TSM-T350MCQH-05
3.50    TSM-T350MCQH-05P
3.50    TSM-T350MCQH-05C
3.50    TSM-T350MCQH-11
3.50    TSM-T350MCQH-11P
3.50    TSM-T350MCQH-18
3.50    TSM-T350MCQH-18P
3.50    TSM-T350MCQH-23
3.50    TSM-T350MTQV-01
U
3.50    TSM-T350MTQV-07
3.50    TSM-T350MTQV-01P
3.50    TSM-T350MTQV-07P
3.50    TSM-T350MTQV-18
3.50    TSM-T350MLQZ-01
3.50    TSM-T350MLQZ-01P
3.50    TSM-T350MLQZ-02
3.50    TSM-T350MLQZ-02P
3.50    TSM-T350MLQZ-04
3.50    TSM-T350MPNO-01
3.50    TSM-T350MPNO-01P
S
D
240xRGBx3
20 82.08X61.56 96X76X3.1 500 3x3LE

D
1024xRGBx
600 176.64x99.36 192.8x116.9x6.4 700 12x3L
ED 500 -20-70 ~30~80 LVDS CTC HX8696+H
X8282 12:00 替换ZJ080NA-
08A
40pin
connector
S
D
1024xRGBx
600 222.72x125.28 235.0x143.0x5.0 700 13x3L
ED 500 -20-70 ~30~80 LVDS CTC HX8696+H
X8282 12:00 40pin
connector
4.00     TSM-T400MHQI-01
4.30    TSM-T430MGWH-02
4.30    TSM-T430MTWH-06
4.30    TSM-T430MTWH-06P
4.30    TSM-T430MCNH-01
4.30    TSM-T430MINI-05
4.30    TSM-T430MINI-05P
4.30   TSM-T430MINI-12
4.30      TSM-T430MINI-14
4.30   TSM-T430MINI-18
4.30   TSM-T430MINI-18P
4.30    TSM-T430MINI-19
4.30    TSM-T430MINI-25
4.30    TSM-T430MINI-25P
4.30    TSM-T430MINI-25C
4.30    TSM-T430MINI-27
4.30    TSM-T430MINI-27P
5.00    TSM-T500MZNI-01
5.00    TSM-T500MZNI-01P
5.00    TSM-T500MIWI-01
5.00    TSM-T500MIWI-04
5.00    TSM-T500MTWH-01
5.00    TSM-T500MIWI-06P
5.00    TSM-T500MTWH-01P
5.00    TSM-T500MTWH-03
5.00    TSM-T500MTWH-04P
5.70    TSM-T570MCVH-01
7.00    TSM-T700MIWN-01
7.00   TSM-T700MIWN-01P
7.00    TSM-T700MIWN-01C
7.00    TSM-T700MIWN-03
7.00    TSM-T700MIWN-05
7.00    TSM-T700MIWH-05
7.00    TSM-T700MIWH-05P
7.00    TSM-T700MZWH-01
7.00    TSM-T700MZWH-01P
7.00    TSM-T700MIXN-01
7.00    TSM-T700MIXN-02
7.00    TSMT700MZXH-02
8.00    TSM-T800MIWN-01
8.00    TSM-T800MIXH-01
10.10  TSM-TA10MZXH-01